
Name:

I want to support Heaven’s Hands. Enclosed please find my donation of:

n Check payable to Heaven’s Hands Community Services enclosed. Do not send cash. 

n Credit Card:      n n n n

Card Number:	  

Expration Date:					   Security Code:

Signature:

MM / YY

COMPLETE FORM, ENCLOSE CHECK AND MAIL TO: 

Heaven’s Hands Community Services 
67-10 Myrtle Avenue 2nd Floor, 
Glendale NY 11385

DONATE ONLINE: www.hhcsny.org

H E AV E N ’ S  H A N D S  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S

Help Us Go Above & Beyond
Heaven’s Hands helps people build the skills they need to realize their 
dreams. Government funding covers the basics of our programs, but  

leaves many gaps. With your help, we can fill those gaps so the  
individuals we support can lead richer, fuller lives.

n	$250

n	$500

n	$750

n	$1,000

n	$2,500

n	Other $

n	$50

n	$100

Donate to Heaven’s Hands Today!

Address:

City:

State: Zip: Phone:

Email:


	n Other: 
	Name: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Card Number: 
	Security Code: 
	50: Off
	100: Off
	250: Off
	500: Off
	750: Off
	1,000: Off
	2,500: Off
	Other $: Off
	Expiration Date: 
	Credit Card: Off
	Check Payable: Off
	amex: Off
	visa: Off
	discover: Off
	mastercard: Off


