HEAVEN'S HANDS COMMUNITY SERVICES

Help Us Go Above & Beyond

Heaven's Hands helps people build the skills they need to realize their dreams. Government funding covers the basics of our programs, but leaves many gaps. With your help, we can fill those gaps so the individuals we support can lead richer, fuller lives.



Donate to Heaven's Hands Today!

I want to support Heaven's Hands. Enclosed please find my donation of:

COMPLETE FORM, ENCLOSE CHECK AND MAIL TO: Heaven's Hands Community Services				Heaven's Hands
Signature:				
Expration Date:	MM / YY	Security Code:		
Card Number:				
Credit Card:		DISCOVER	AMERICAN	
□Check payable t	o Heaven's Hands Commun	ity Services enclosed. Do	o not send cash.	
Email:				
State:	Zip:	Phone:		
City:				
Address:				
Name:				
□\$100	□\$500	□\$1,000	□Other \$	
□\$50	□\$250	□\$750	□\$2,500	

67-10 Myrtle Avenue 2nd Floor, Glendale NY 11385 Heaven's Hands Community Services

DONATE ONLINE: www.hhcsny.org